



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 14468 of 2025

Manoj Tiwari And 5 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ashok Kumar Singh, Preeti Dwivedi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Kanhiya Lal Chauhan

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE PRAVEEN KUMAR GIRI, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this case on
27.03.2026.

(Praveen Kumar Giri,J.)

March 16, 2026

K.Tiwari